
	 FRIENDS	 BRONZE	 SILVER	 GOLD	 PLATINUM	

FRIENDS COFFEE MORNING			 

ARTISTIC DIRECTORS’ BREAKFAST 
Wed 28 Jan

LOST ATOMS 
PRESS NIGHT - Tue 03 Feb						    

SUPPORTERS NIGHT - Wed 18 Feb	

JAJA’S AFRICAN HAIR BRAIDING 
SUPPORTERS NIGHT - Thu 26 Mar						    

PRESS NIGHT - Fri 27 Mar						    

AN IDEAL HUSBAND 
PRESS NIGHT - Wed 13 May

SUPPORTERS NIGHT - Tue 19 May						    

STAGE SUPPER - Thu 04 Jun						    

RELICS 
PRESS NIGHT - Wed 24 Jun	

SUPPORTERS NIGHT - Tue 30 Jun						    

ARTISTIC  
DIRECTORS 
CIRCLE

LYRIC 
AMBASSADORS

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS JAN - JUN 2026
Gold, Platinum and Artistic Director’s Circle receive 2x complimentary tickets to each show.  
Bronze and Silver members must purchase show tickets separately. 

To ensure your ticket allocations are correct, please book through our exclusive members  
booking line by emailing development@lyric.co.uk or calling 020 8741 6822 (ext option 3).


